Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

WILLOWLEA BRACKEN

WILLOWLEA MOONDUST

WILLOWLEA SNOWFLAKE

WILLOWLEA SUN DANCER

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Oct-2004

18-Oct-2002

11-Dec-2000

26-Oct-1999

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Offspring WILLOWLEA AMBER (1995)

Reg
5959
4675
3478

2872

Sire Damsire
M M MAGICIAN (IMP AUS) GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF
M M MAGICIAN (IMP AUS) GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA)GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA GLENSHEE CREAM PUFF

Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



